
CLOSURE & CASING

Fiber Optic DP Pedestal
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Parameters Value

Operating Temperature

Injected Air Pressure

Colour

Dimension

--45°C to +85

≤ 85% (+30°C)

Black

562mm x 390mm x 230mm (6, 8, 12, 16, 24 port)

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTIC

• Made of electro-galvanized steel sheet with polyesther 
epoxy powder coating finishing

• Protection Insulation IP65
• Multiple installation options: floor mounted or on top of 

plinth
• Adapter type: FC, SC, ST, LC
• Capacity up to 24 port. However, others capacity can be 

customized as required
 • Quick field installation
• It’s designed especially for outdoor optical nodes in access 

network
• Perfect design for easy diber cable routing & friendly 

maintenance of fiber cable
• Built-in compartment for installation of fiber optic splitter. 

Such as 1 x 8, 1 x 16 and so on.
• Suitable for housing, commercial & factory industrial area

• FTTH, FTTO, FTTX
• Fiber Optic Telecommunication 
• CATV System
• LAN (Local Area Network) 

FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

Part No.

ANX-DPP
= Annexecom
DP Pedestal

ANX-DPP

Connector

aa bb

Fiber Port

zz

Cable Type

06 = 6 ports
08 = 8 ports
12 = 12 ports
16 = 16 ports
24 = 24 ports

FC = FC
FCA = FC/APC
LC = LC
LCA = LC/APC
SC = SC
SCA = SC/APC
ST = ST/UPC

SM = Single Mode
OS1 / OS2 

MM = Multi Mode
OM1 / OM2 / OM3
OM4 / OM5

ORDERING INFORMATION


